Terminals/
Poles
Type Earthing
position
Color
code
Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Order Code Pack.
Qty
Weight
kg/pce
Rated
Current
3P+E 363MVS6WH 6h Red 380-415 50/60 2CMA162836R1000 1 3.5 63
3P+N+E 463MVS6WH 6h Red 346-415 50/60 2CMA162845R1000 1 3.6 63
3P+E 3125MVS6WH 6h Red 380-415 50/60 2CMA162742R1000 1 4.4 125
3P+N+E 4125MVS6WH 6h Red 346-415 50/60 2CMA162792R1000 1 4.5 125
Technical data sheet 2CMC706005D0004
Switched interlocked socket-outlet Vertical, Heavy Duty
IP67, 63-125 A
Enclosure : Thermoplastic
Cable entry : Knock-outs Ø40+50mm on top and drill marks on bottom
Cable area for 63A : 6.0 - 25 mm2
Cable area for 125A : 16 - 70 mm2
Dimensions